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PARK ADDRESS CITY ZIP PHONE STAFF EMAIL 

Black Hawk 228 S Blossom St Lake View 51450 (712) 657-
8712 

Ryan O'Neill, Park Manager Black_Hawk@dnr.iowa.gov 
 

Brushy Creek 

 

2802 Brushy Creek Rd (O) 

 

Lehigh 

 

50557 

 

(515) 543-8298 

Amber O'Neill, Park Manager 
Eddie Elkin, Park Ranger 

Matt Petersen, Nat. Res. Tech 1 

Brushy_Creek@dnr.iowa.gov 
 

  

Clear Lake 2730 S Lakeview Dr Clear Lake 50428 (641) 357-4212 Josh Rembe, Park Ranger Clear_Lake@dnr.iowa.gov 
 

Dolliver Memorial 2757 Dolliver Park Ave Lehigh 50557 (515) 359-2539 Kevin Henning, Park Manager Dolliver@dnr.iowa.gov 
 

Gull Point / Elinor Bedell 1500 Harpen St Milford 51351 (712) 337-3211 Tim Richey, Park Manager 
Heath Gravert, Park Ranger 

Gull_Point@dnr.iowa.gov 
 

Lacey-Keosauqua 22895 Lacey Trl 
PO Box 398 Keosauqua 52565 (319) 293-3502 

Justin Pedretti, Park Manager Lacey_Keosauqua@dnr.iowa.gov 
 

Patrick Thomas, Nat. Res. Tech 1  

Lake Anita 55111 750th St Anita 50020 (712) 762-3564 
Joshua Peach, Park Manager Lake_Anita@dnr.iowa.gov 

 
Kara Duysen, Nat. Res. Tech 1  

Lake Keomah 2720 Keomah Ln Oskaloosa 52577 (641) 673-6975 Chad Malone, Park Ranger Lake_Keomah@dnr.iowa.gov 
 

Lake Macbride 3525 Highway 382 NE Solon 52333 (319) 624-2200 
Nick Rocca, Park Ranger Lake_Macbride@dnr.iowa.gov 

 
Ron Puettmann, Park Manager  

Lake Manawa 1100 S Shore Dr Council Bluffs 51501 (712) 366-0220 Dan Jacobs, Park Manager Lake_Manawa@dnr.iowa.gov 
 

Lake of 3 Fires 2303 Lake Rd Bedford 50833 (712) 523-2700 
Doug Sleep, Park Manager Three_Fires@dnr.iowa.gov 

 
Logan Christofferson, Nat. Res. 

Tech 1  

Lewis & Clark 21914 Park Loop Onawa 51040 (712) 423-2829 
Katherine Hoeppner, Park Ranger Lewis_and_Clark@dnr.iowa.gov 

 
Caitlin Muller, Nat. Res. Tech 1  

Maquoketa Caves 9688 Caves Rd Maquoketa 52060 (563) 652-5833 Scott Dykstra, Park Ranger Maquoketa_Caves@dnr.iowa.gov 
 

Nine Eagles 23678 Dale Miller Rd Davis City 50065 (641) 442-2855 Sarah Klein, Park Manager Nine_Eagles@dnr.iowa.gov 
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Pilot Knob 2148 340th St Forest City 50436 (641) 581-4835 Michael Strauser, Park Ranger Pilot_Knob@dnr.iowa.gov 
 

Union Grove 1215 220th St Gladbrook 50635 (641) 473-
2556 

Corey Fangman, Park Manager Union_Grove@dnr.iowa.gov 
 

Viking Lake 2780 Viking Lake Rd Stanton 51573 (712) 829-2235 
Todd Carrick, Park Ranger Viking_Lake@dnr.iowa.gov 

 
David Booth, Nat. Res. Tech 1  

Volga River  10225 Ivy Rd Fayette 52142 (563) 425-4161 
Jeff Hildebrand, Park Ranger Volga_River@dnr.iowa.gov 

 
Andy Roach, Park Manager   

Wilson Island 32801 Campground Ln Missouri Valley 51555 (712) 642-2069 Chris Anunson, Park Ranger Wilson_Island@dnr.iowa.gov 
 

Waubonsie 2585 Waubonsie Park Rd Hamburg 51640 (712) 382-2786 
Matt Moles, Park Manager Waubonsie@dnr.iowa.gov 

 
Jeff Bennett, Nat. Res. Tech 1  
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